
 
Senate and Standing Committee Meeting Schedule and Submission Deadlines (2025-2026) 

Updated August 6, 2025 

 Submission Deadlines 
For PDC Advisory Group  

Program Development Committee (PDC) Meetings Senate Meetings Submission Deadline 
for Quality Council 

(QC) Agendas 
Tuesday September 2, 2025 Wednesday September 17, 2025 

(9:00-10:30am) 
Friday, October 10, 2025 

(2:30pm-5:00pm) 
[Fall 2025 Convocation October 16-17 2025] 

October 10, 2025 

Thursday October 9, 2025 Thursday October 23, 2025 
2:00pm-3:30pm 

Friday, November 14, 2025 
(2:30pm-5:00pm) 

November 7, 2025 

Thursday November 6, 2025 
[Note: Last day to submit documents for 

the WINTER 2026 Calendar] 

Tuesday, November 18, 2025 
(9:00-10:30am ) 

Friday December 12, 2025 
(2:30pm-5:00pm) 

[Note: Program changes approved in Sept-Dec are placed in 
the WINTER 2026 Calendar] 

December 12, 2025 

Thursday December 4, 2025 
 

Thursday December 11, 2025 
2:00pm-3:30pm 

Friday January 9, 2026 
(2:30pm-5:00pm) 

January 16, 2026 
 

Tuesday December 23, 2025 
 

Wednesday January 14, 2026 
(9:00-10:30am ) 

Friday February 13, 2026 
(2:30pm-5:00pm) 

February 13, 2026 

Thursday January 29, 2026 
 

Thursday February 12, 2026 
2:00pm-3:30pm 

Friday March 13, 2026 
(2:30pm-5:00pm) 

March 13, 2026 
 

Wednesday March 4, 2026 
[Last day to submit documents for the 

SPRING 2026 Calendar] 

Wednesday March 18, 2026 
(9:00-10:30am ) 

Friday April 10, 2026 (2:30pm-5:00pm) 
[Additional Meeting Monday April 13, 2026] (2:30pm-5:00pm) 
[Note: Program changes approved in Jan-April are  placed in 

the SPRING 2026 Calendar] 

April 17, 2026 

May 15, 2026 

Thursday April 2, 2026 
 

Thursday April 16, 2026 
2:00pm-3:30pm 

 Friday May 29, 2026 (Convocation)(2:30pm-5:00pm) 
Monday June 1, 2026(2:30pm-5:00pm) 

[Note: Program changes approved in May are placed in the 
FALL 2026 Calendar] 

[Spring 2026 Convocation June 2-5th] 

June 12, 2026 
 

Wednesday April 29, 2026 
[Note: Last day to submit documents for 

the FALL 2026 Calendar] 

Wednesday May 13, 2026 
(9:00-10:30am ) 


